
N° de courses 

Régime de circulation
KLEINBETTINGEN, Gare
KLEINBETTINGEN, Am Duerf
STEINFORT, Schoul

STEINFORT, Äischzenter
WINDHOF, Wandhaff
CAPELLEN, Ponts et Chaussées
CAPELLEN, Klouschter
CAPELLEN, Police
CAPELLEN, Hireknapp
MAMER, Scoutshome
MAMER, Eglantiers
MAMER, Mambra
MAMER, Baerendall
MAMER, Arelerstrooss
MAMER, Gaaschtbierg
MAMER, Um Tossebierg
BERTRANGE, Belle-Etoile
STRASSEN, Schoenacht
STRASSEN, Geesseneck
BRIDEL, Schanz
BRIDEL, Stuff
BRIDEL, Taverne
BRIDEL, Flamo
BRIDEL, Berk
KOPSTAL, Kapell
KOPSTAL, Bréck
KOPSTAL, Saangen
DIRENDALL, Direndall
SCHOENFELS, Duerf
SCHOENFELS, Schlass
MERSCH, Uewermiersch
MERSCH, Nic. Welter
MERSCH, Maartplaz
MERSCH, Stäreplaz
MERSCH, Gare quai 7

3490

A 

06:55
06:55
06:59
06:59
07:00
07:02
07:03

3520

A 
07:00
07:00
07:03

07:05
07:10
07:11
07:13
07:14
07:15
07:16
07:17
07:18
07:19
07:19
07:21
07:22
07:24
07:25
07:26
07:33
07:34
07:35
07:35
07:36
07:37
07:39
07:40
07:43
07:46
07:47
07:50
07:51
07:51
07:53
07:54

Explications:
A = lu-ve scolaires

Kleinbettingen - Mamer - Strassen - Mersch, GareH07
courses scolaires

décembre 2023



N° de courses 

Régime de circulation
MERSCH, Gare quai 7
MERSCH, Maartplaz
MERSCH, Nic. Welter
MERSCH, Uewermiersch
SCHOENFELS, Schlass
SCHOENFELS, Duerf
DIRENDALL, Direndall
KOPSTAL, Saangen
KOPSTAL, Bréck
KOPSTAL, Kléipesch
BRIDEL, Berk
BRIDEL, Flamo
BRIDEL, Taverne
BRIDEL, Stuff
BRIDEL, Schanz
STRASSEN, Geesseneck
STRASSEN, Schoenacht
BERTRANGE, Belle-Etoile
MAMER, Um Tossebierg
MAMER, Gaaschtbierg
MAMER, Arelerstrooss
MAMER, Baerendall
MAMER, Mambra
MAMER, Eglantiers
MAMER, Scoutshome
CAPELLEN, Hireknapp
CAPELLEN, Police
CAPELLEN, Klouschter
CAPELLEN, Ponts et Chaussées
WINDHOF, Wandhaff

STEINFORT, Äischzenter
STEINFORT, Schoul
KLEINBETTINGEN, Am Duerf
KLEINBETTINGEN, Gare

5483

A 
12:27
12:28
12:28
12:29
12:32
12:33

6131

È 
14:15
14:16
14:16
14:17
14:20
14:21
14:25
14:27
14:29
14:30
14:32
14:33
14:34
14:35
14:36
14:44
14:45
14:47
14:49
14:50
14:51
14:51
14:52
14:53
14:54
14:55
14:56
14:57
14:58
15:01

15:04
15:07
15:10
15:11

6371

A 
14:55
14:56
14:56
14:57
15:00
15:01

6971

A 
16:35
16:36
16:36
16:37
16:40
16:41
16:45
16:47
16:49
16:50
16:52
16:53
16:54
16:55
16:56
17:04
17:05
17:07
17:09
17:10
17:11
17:11
17:12
17:13
17:14
17:15
17:16
17:17
17:18
17:21

17:24
17:27
17:30
17:31

Explications:
A = lu-ve scolaires
È  = lundis scolaires

Mersch, Gare - Strassen - Mamer - KleinbettingenH07
courses scolaires

décembre 2023




